
October Enrichment 
2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  Politics Cafe 30 1 Outdoor Activity 2 3  Teaching Skills 4 

  

 

 

 

 

 
5 6 Bike Ride 7 8 Arts and Crafts 9 10 11 

  

 

 

 

  

12 13 Student Voice 14 15 World Mental Health Day 16 17 Sustainability Skills 18 

  

 

 

 

 

 

19 20 Wellbeing session 21 22  23 24 Autumn Garden Skills 25 

  

 

 

 

 

 
26 27 Sexual Harassment 

Awareness 28 
29 Digital Skills 30 31  

  

 

 

 

  



 

 

October Enrichment Details 

Tuesday 31st Sep Politics Café – A session foucused on current 

policics and events. 

 

Thursday 2nd Oct Outdoor Activity – Outdoor activity focussed on 

the plants and planting in the fircroft grounds. 

 

Saturday  4th Oct Teaching Skills – A session covering spacific 

teaching skills. Perfect for AET learners!   

 

Tuesday 7th Oct Bike Ride – Following on from last months Cycle 

skills session, this session with put theory into practice and be a staff 

led cycle. PLEASE sign up for the event before attending, as spaces 

are limited. 

 

Thursday 9th Oct Arts and Crafts – Arts and crafts with a focuss on 

mindfulness 

 

Tuesday 14th Oct Student Voice - students are invited to attend and 

contribute to a session designed to give learners an opportunity to 

share their thought and suggestions based on a specific topic (tbc) 
 

 
 

Thursday 16th Oct  World Mental Health Day – A session covering the 

importance of looking after onces mental health and some practical 

exercises on how to do so. 

 

Saturday  18th Oct Sustainability Skills – A session focusing on 

sustainability. 

 

Tuesday 21st Oct Wellbeing Session – A session aimed at looking at 

the improtance of good physical, emaotional and mental wellbeing. 

 

Thursday 23rd Oct Black History Month – A session focused on the 

achievments, contributions and culture of Black people throughout 

history. 

 

Saturday  25th Oct Autum Gardening Skills – Gardening sills in the 

grounds and in the poly tunnle with a focus on autumnul gardening.  

 

Tuesday 28th  Oct Sexual Harrassment Awareness – A session looking 

at and covering the policies protecting our community from sexual 

harrassment, with an additional focus on the dangers and 

consequences of SH. 

 

Thursday 30th Oct Digital Skills – A session focused on Digital Skills 

 
 


